
No 

4 

8 

Course Code 

PHDESC 

PHDPSC 

PHDESC 
PHDESC607 
PHDSOIL 502 

PHDSTAT S 
PHDFSC-S692 
PHDFSC-D699 

(Dr. YuvTaj A. Shinde) 
HOD, PIant Protection 
SVIAg, SVVV, Indore 

SEMESTER-II 

Course Name 

Abaotc Ses Manarement in Fruit Crons 
Rpng n Senescence of fruits and 
Vegetabis 
Expor: Oriented Hoticulture 
Recen Developments m Growth 
Roguiatot 
Maderr Concet in Soil Fertiity 

Semue 

Data Arahss Uszng Statistical Pacikages 

Non credit Compusors Courses-NA 

Doctora Rescarch 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore 

(Dr. Chhavi Tiwari) 
HOD. Plant Science 

svIAg. SVVV, Indore 

Ph.D. (Horticulture) Fruit Science 

End Scm 
University 
Exam 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

00 

(Dr. Uttam Sharma) 
Coordinator, SVIAg, 

SVVV, Indore 

Theory 

Mid Term 
Exam 

00 

00 

D0 

00 

00 

00 

Teachers 
Assessment* 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

00 

00 

(Dr. Namit Gupta) 
Coordinator, FDSR, 
SVVV, Indore 

EVALUATION SCHEME 

End Sem 
University 
Exam 

30 

3C 

00 

00 

00 

30 

Practical 

60 

Teachers 
Assessment 

20 

20 

00 

00 

00 

20 

Session 2025-26 

40 

S0 

(Dr. Shishit Jain) 
Controller of Examination, 

SVVV, Indore 

Theory Practical 

2 

3 

2 

0 

00 

Credit 

Total 

Registrar. 
SVVV, Indore 

Sub total 

2 

3 

20 

Totai 
Marks 

150 

150 

100 

100 

150 

100 

100 

950 

(Dr. Yogesh ÇSpsyami) 
Vice Charceltot/ 
SVVV, Indore 
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